
8/20

10.29 / 8.29 / 7.49

8.59
8.09
9.69
8.39

4.59
4.29
4.99
4.69
4.99
3.89
4.39

3.19
3.49
4.49

2.19
2.49
3.69

2.89

7.99
10.49
7.09
8.29

ORDER ONLINE: EatAtSkips.com   

5.49
5.39
4.69
3.99

8.19
Goetta, Egg & Cheese
Scrambled Eggs
Scrambled Eggs
Scrambled Eggs

NY Size         Reg        A la carte

Trailside*

Butter Croissant

Oven Gold Roast Turkey Sweet Slice Ham Genoa Salami

Grande Breakfast Burritos

Seasoned Breakfast Potatoes

Egg Beaters™ /

Red Pepper Hummus

4.99Goetta, Egg & Cheese

Fri - Sun
Banana Nut
Strawberry

3.89
7.99
3.59

3.79

Egg Whites (sub) .79
.95



5.99
6.59 / 7.19

6.29

7.39
7.59
6.49
5.99
5.49
9.29
4.99
8.49

9.89

10.39 / 8.39 / 7.59 9.89
11.39 / 10.59

10.39 / 8.39 / 7.59

10.39 / 8.39 / 7.59

 8.69 / 7.89
8.79 / 7.99

6.99 / 6.19

9.59

ORDER ONLINE
EatAtSkips.com

FUNDRAISER PROGRAMS
AVAILABLE

11.89

9.99

9.29

9.89

9.59

9.29

7.29

7.29

6.99

10.39 / 8.39 / 7.59

10.49 / 8.49 / 7.69

11.79 / 9.79 / 8.99

11.49 / 9.49 / 8.69

11.29 / 9.29 / 8.49

10.39 / 8.39 / 7.59

10.49 / 8.49 / 7.69

10.79 / 8.79 / 7.99

10.89 / 8.89 / 8.09

Greek Red Pepper Hummus
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Olives, Banana Peppers, Pickles,
Cucumbers, Green Pepper, Onion and Feta

8.39 / 7.59 

6/19

NY Size / Reg. / A la carte

(aka The Ranch Club)

Classic Turkey Club

Italian Sub
Boar’s Head Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone, Banana Peppers,

Boar’s Head Roast Beef with Zesty Jalapeno Cream Cheese.

Olives, Tomato, Lettuce & Balsamic Dressing.

11.59 / 9.59 / 8.79

10.79 / 8.79 / 7.99

Choose Two     Soup, Salad or Combo Size Sandwich

Reg. / A la carte

NY Size / Reg. / A la carte

BBQ Chicken, Bacon Quesadilla 8.79 / 7.99
Buffalo Chicken Wrap 8.79 / 7.99
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar & Blue Cheese

Pumpernickel Bagel, Boar’s Head turkey, Swiss cheese and Kraut.

Chicken BLT Ranch Wrap 9.29 / 8.49

Grilled Buffalo Chicken & Bacon Salad
Blue Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, & Diced Tomato

9.59

Chicken & Bacon Caesar Wrap
Garlic Herb Grilled Chicken & Spinach Wrap

Homemade Tuna Salad (Albacore)

Cheese Melt (Choose Any Four Cheeses) OR Grilled Cheese

Deli Favorites, a la carte 

(served cold)

(served cold)


